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Monday, May 1 to     

Tuesday, May 2, 2017   Intermediate Immunization (Grade 7 and 8)  

Wednesday, May 3, 2017  Open House—5:00 to 6:30 pm 

      Scholastic Book Fair Family Night—4:30—6:30 pm 

Thursday, May 4, 2017   Strings Concert—11:00—12:00 pm—Gym 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017  Chedoke Spring Musical Showcase @ Sir Allan 

      MacNab—6:00 pm 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Wednesday, May 24 to 

Wednesday, June 2, 2017  EQAO—Grades 3 and 6 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017  Grade 8 Graduation Trip 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, June 27, 2017   Term 2 Report Cards go home 

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

Note: Please open the Calendar tab for further dates and events in the school. 





Chedoke School 
 

Wednesday, May 3rd 2017 — 5:00 to 6:30 p.m. 

 

Celebrating Mental Wellness, 

Ask your child about the Mental Wellness Activities that 

are happening at Chedoke School daily. 

Welcome to JK Open House 

May 3rd, 2017—3:30 to 4:30 pm 



Clap Your Hands and Sing! 

 

This Thursday, April 27, Chedoke's SongClub performed at the annual HWDSB ChoirFest 

at Sherwood Secondary School. They performed two pieces, led by their director Mrs 

McLeod and accompanied by Mrs. Courtemanche for renowned vocal clinician Brenda 

Uchimaru, and then participated in a vocal workshop. These fine young musicians repre-

sented Chedoke excellently and performed extremely well. We are proud of you, SongClub! 

You can hear for yourself at our annual Chedoke Spring Musical Showcase on May 17th! 



Bake-a-Book 2017 

 

Thank you to all of the staff members who entered the "Bake-a-Book" contest on Mon-

day, April 24th.  It was a very exciting day in the Library Learning Commons.  I would 

like to thank the following staff members who donated their wonderful baked creations 

for this fun competition:  Mrs. Principato, Mrs. Zorzetto, Mrs. Vanstone, Mrs. McEwen, 

Miss LaRocque, Miss Sykes and Mrs. Crumblehulm.  Your generosity is greatly appreci-

ated.   

 

Our new Cake Boss of Chedoke School is Miss Larocque!!!!  Her beautiful Chicka Chicka 

Boom Boom cake was the favourite cake of our students.   







SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 

COOKIES       $0.75 

FROZEN YOGURT     $1.00 

APPLE SAUCE       $0.50 

(pineapple, peach, apple, field berry, grape) 

FRUIT TO GO        $0.50  

(berry mania, strawberry watermelon, wild berry,  strawberry) 

 

GRANOLA BAR      $0.50 

MILK (chocolate and white)     $0.75 

YOGURT TUBES      $1.00 

 

FRUIT CUPS       $1.00 

POPCORN       $2.00 

Open Daily during First Nutrition Break — 12:53 to 1:05 p.m. 
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